

TS (Com) – 1/2024
TS – 3/2019(CC)

Present: Rupanjana Chakrabarti
Judge, Commercial Court at Rajarhat,
North 24 Parganas

CNR: WBNP19-0000004-2019
J.O Code.WB00612

43
19.12.2024

Today is fixed for further order awaiting the result of arbitration.

The Ld. Advocate for the defendants appears and files hazira.

The plaintiff is without steps.

No report has yet been received.

Fix **20.03.2025** for further order awaiting the result of arbitration.

Sd/- Rupanjana Chakrabarti
Judge
Commercial Court,
Rajarhat, North 24 Parganas